FluxStream_LED_Strip 05/25 page 1 of 8
• FSSD2L - 2' Diffuse replacement lens
• FSSD3L - 3' Diffuse replacement lens
• FSSD4L - 4' Diffuse replacement lens (order two for 8' models)
• FSSWG4 - 4' wire guard (order two for 8' models)
• FSTH - Sliding hanger bracket (set of two)
• LSXR10 - Low bay PIR motion sensor, 120-277V (not available with PoE)
• LSXR10ADC - Low bay PIR motion sensor with photocell and hi/lo trim

smooth diffuse light ideal for light industrial, commercial
and residential applications with unparalleled energy efficiency.
Ordering guide - PoE controls example: FSS440L840-LV-POE-IAO
Series
Length
(nominal)
Lumens 2
(nominal)
Color temp.
(K) Voltage Driver Options
FSS – LV – POE –
FSS   FluxStream
Strip
4   4' 30L 3000
40L 4000
60L 6000
830 80 CRI, 3000K
835 80 CRI, 3500K
840 80 CRI, 4000K
850 80 CRI, 5000K
LV Low
voltage
POE   Power over
ethernet
IAO Interact PoE daylighting and occupancy sensor, enables wired connected lighting control
EMPOE 16 600lm integral emergency driver and battery pack.
PAF Paint after fabrication for extra corrosion resistance (white)
BK Matte black paint color
ST Satin aluminum paint color
IAOSB Interact Pro wireless sensor with occupancy, daylight, and environmental sensing capabilities
816   8' 60L 6000
Control options available
Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC

90-150 361 4.4% 4.4%
90-180 364 4.5% 4.5%
0-180 8141 100.0% 100.0%
Avg. Luminance (cd/m2)
0 45 90
45 17337 14344 13825
55 16487 12861 12479
65 14090 10422 10784
75 11515 8699 9160
85 5958 7083 8113
Accessories19
Accessory
Catalog Code
Description
FSTH Sliding hanger bracket (pair)
SV5F12 12" Stem and canopy kit
White stem and canopy kit, 1/4" trade size (1/2" O.D.) locknuts included. Works
with 9/16" k.O. on base of housing.
SV5F18 18" Stem and canopy kit
SV5F24 24" Stem and canopy kit
SV5F36 36" Stem and canopy kit
SV5F48 48" Stem and canopy kit
FKR-126 Chain hanger set (pair)
Includes two 54" heavy duty link chains with "V" hooks.  Attaches to base of
housing.
DACHxx Adjustable cable hanger kit (single)